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C2 i s  a decoupl i ng

capaci t or  and i s  t o be

pl aced as c l ose as

possi bl e t o t he Vcc and

GND of  t he LM1881 sync

seper at or .

Not e:  Power  pi ns f or  t he LM1881 ar e not  shown and
MUST be connect ed t o syst em Vcc and GND.
Vcc i s  pi n 8.
GND i s pi n 4.
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VCC

VCC

C2
0.1uF

C3
0.1uF

R32

10

U2

LM1881/SO

2
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CMPVID

VCC

CMPSYNC
VSYNC

OD/EVN

RSET
BRST/BK

R31

887
C4
330pF R33
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C5

0.1uF

R30

340K

V-Sync

Composite Video
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